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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

W hitney F ish249
Kurt Thomas

9.625 9.200 9.4259.350 37.600
1 6 7 2T 1 

1 

Cayley Beaum ont247
Kurt Thomas

9.525 9.150 9.4259.450 37.550
2 7 5 2T 2 

2 

Lexy W hitley219
Top F light

9.500 9.000 9.2759.275 37.050
3 9T 8 6 3 

3 

M aggie  W right256
Kurt Thomas

8.500 9.500 9.3759.550 36.925
11 1 1 4 4 

4 

Gabby Donovan400
Austin Elite

9.250 8.725 9.1009.500 36.575
6 12 2T 13T 5 

5 

Andi Ros igno l Ros igno l104
Pa lm Va lley

8.300 9.325 9.3009.500 36.425
13 3 2T 5 6 

6 

Lila  Nau273
Eagle

9.000 9.000 9.1759.200 36.375
8 9T 9T 10 7 

7 

S her idan Nguyen241
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.225 9.1259.400 36.350
10 5 6 11T 8 

8 

Ella  Raw ls218
Top F light

8.650 9.450 9.4758.225 35.800
9 2 16 1 9T

9T

Elise  R iley183
F lips Texas

9.300 9.050 9.1258.325 35.800
4 8 15 11T 9T

9T

M adison Ke lly426
DGA

9.275 8.900 9.2008.100 35.475
5 11 17 7T 11 

11 

Ava  V incent401
Austin Elite

9.125 8.100 8.5009.500 35.225
7 13T 2T 17 12 

12 

Am e lia  Gordon130
Rowland/Ba lla rd

8.200 9.250 9.0008.725 35.175
16T 4 12 16 13 

13 

S ofia  S ca rm ardo243
Texas Dreams

8.275 8.100 9.2008.700 34.275
14 13T 13 7T 14 

14 

T r inity Em m ett285
Zenith

8.200 7.250 9.0509.125 33.625
16T 16 11 15 15T

15T

Row an Pruit321
Golden Grip

8.400 7.500 9.1008.625 33.625
12 15 14 13T 15T

15T

Jess ica  W inkles365
W axahachie

8.225 6.800 9.2009.200 33.425
15 17 9T 7T 17 

17 
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